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Men - 5 - Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua Erickson586
Top Flight

14.800 14.000 14.30014.200 14.75014.500 86.550
2 1 4 2 1 2 1 

1 

Allen Fink580
Technique

14.200 13.700 13.40014.400 14.10013.300 83.100
3 2 2T 8 4T 5 2 

2 

Brady Turner558
Auburn

14.100 11.700 13.90014.500 14.80013.500 82.500
4T 8 1 4 2T 1 3 

3 

Jacob Avery568
Liberty

15.000 12.900 13.50013.800 14.20012.800 82.200
1 5 7 7 6 3 4 

4 

Kai Balala575
Technique

12.900 13.200 14.10014.400 13.90013.500 82.000
10 3 2T 3 2T 6 5 

5 

Deven Martinez584
Technique

12.600 12.700 14.40013.200 14.15012.500 79.550
11 6 10 1 8 4 6 

6 

Devin Caruso560
Extreme

13.400 13.000 12.70014.000 13.30012.200 78.600
7 4 5T 10T 9 7 7 

7 

Rusty Wang585
Technique

12.200 12.200 13.00013.400 13.20013.300 77.300
12 7 9 9 4T 8 8 

8 

Aiden Rosenthal563
Extreme

14.100 10.300 13.70013.500 12.10012.100 75.800
4T 11 8 5 10 11T 9 

9 

Elias Khamisy587
Top Flight

13.100 10.600 13.60012.900 12.80012.700 75.700
9 9 11 6 7 10 10 

10 

Nate Wolters574
Liberty

13.200 10.400 12.00014.000 12.90011.500 74.000
8 10 5T 12 12 9 11 

11 

Jordan Poloway572
Liberty

13.500 9.600 12.70012.400 12.10012.000 72.300
6 12 12 10T 11 11T 12 

12 


